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 Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other 

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C'

'RLA'

'RL(UMC)'

RPFD

'CC'

'RP'

'RPR'

'RLD'

Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till  JUN- 2027  unless otherwise 

Eligible/Stated. 

Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.

Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.

Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.

Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

Marks later due to DIVISION.'ML'

Other Contents.

1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.

3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA 

1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH ‘’ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S     

AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.

2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-

receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does  

not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to 

Asst/dy. Registrar  Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date 

of declaration of result.

5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.

6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 

days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from 

the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the 

counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee 

of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per 

form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 

35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or 

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later. 
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5501 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

0255125326 25-DEO-326 SHIVANI SHARMA HARISH SHARMA RE- B23-COM-101 B23-COM-102 B23-COM-103 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125327 25-DEO-327 KAJAL RAMESH KUMAR RE- B23-AEC-111

0255125328 25-DEO-328 AJAY KUMAR NARESH KUMAR RE- B23-COM-102 B23-COM-103 B23-COM-104 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125329 25-DEO-329 DHEERAJ SHARMA RAMDIYA SHARMA 0440/0600  SGPA   8.50 0440/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125330 25-DEO-330 NAVNEET SINGH SURENDER SINGH ABS

0255125331 25-DEO-331 RAJNISH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR 0391/0600  SGPA   7.50 0391/0600  CGPA    7.50

0255125332 25-DEO-332 ASTHA SINGLA ASHISH KUMAR SINGLA 0449/0600  SGPA   8.58  0449/0600  CGPA    8.58

0255125333 25-DEO-333 RIYA MAKHAN LAL 0459/0600  SGPA   8.75  0459/0600  CGPA    8.75

0255125334 25-DEO-334 SANJEEV KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 0513/0600  SGPA   9.58  0513/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125335 25-DEO-335 NEMALIPURI KRISHNA MOUNIKANEMALIPURI DURGA PRASAD0460/0600  SGPA   8.58  0460/0600  CGPA    8.58

0255125336 25-DEO-336 NAINSI MAAN SINGH 0506/0600  SGPA   9.50 0506/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125337 25-DEO-337 MEGHA PODDER SUMAN PODDER 0459/0600  SGPA   8.50 0459/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125338 25-DEO-338 KHUSHI RAJESH ABS

0255125339 25-DEO-339 SAKSHI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA ABS

0255125340 25-DEO-340 AAKSHI SAHI VISHAL SAHI 0528/0600  SGPA   9.83  0528/0600  CGPA    9.83

0255125341 25-DEO-341 KAMALJEET SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 0492/0600  SGPA   9.25  0492/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125342 25-DEO-342 PAWAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM DASS RE- B23-COM-104 B23-BCH-104 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125343 25-DEO-343 HIMANSHI NAGPAL PARVEEN 0499/0600  SGPA   9.42  0499/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125344 25-DEO-344 YUVRAJ RANA RANDEEP RANA 0443/0600  SGPA   8.29  0443/0600  CGPA    8.29

0255125345 25-DEO-345 SNEHA RINKU ABS

0255125346 25-DEO-346 SAYAM PAWAN 0467/0600  SGPA   8.79  0467/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125347 25-DEO-347 MANISH KUMAR GANGARAM 0412/0600  SGPA   7.79  0412/0600  CGPA    7.79

0255125348 25-DEO-348 SHAMBHU NATH TIWARI BINOD KUMAR TIWARI 0373/0600  SGPA   7.21  0373/0600  CGPA    7.21

0255125349 25-DEO-349 VAMANDEEP SINGH LAMBA HARPREET SINGH 0325/0600  SGPA   6.08  0325/0600  CGPA    6.08

0255125350 25-DEO-350 CHALLA JOSHNA C TIRUPATHI NAIDU 0396/0600  SGPA   7.67  0396/0600  CGPA    7.67

0255125351 25-DEO-351 NANDNI RAJENDER SHARMA 0467/0600  SGPA   8.88  0467/0600  CGPA    8.88

0255125352 25-DEO-352 SANAM SANAM JASWINDER SINGH ABS

0255125353 25-DEO-353 DIPAK SHAH UMESH SHAH 0454/0600  SGPA   8.63  0454/0600  CGPA    8.63

0255125354 25-DEO-354 SAHIL VIJ NAVNISH KUMAR 0417/0600  SGPA   7.92  0417/0600  CGPA    7.92

0255125355 25-DEO-355 ADITYA SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA 0367/0600  SGPA   7.25  0367/0600  CGPA    7.25

0255125356 25-DEO-356 ANCHAL VIKRAM SINGH RE- B23-AEC-111

0255125357 25-DEO-357 SNEHA AJMER 0394/0600  SGPA   7.63  0394/0600  CGPA    7.63

0255125358 25-DEO-358 MANPREET KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH 0380/0600  SGPA   7.38  0380/0600  CGPA    7.38

0255125359 25-DEO-359 SACHIN BIJENDER 0479/0600  SGPA   8.83  0479/0600  CGPA    8.83

0255125360 25-DEO-360 ANAND KUMAR MANDAL BASANT LAL MANDAL ABS

0255125361 25-DEO-361 DHRUV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ABS

0255125362 25-DEO-362 CHAUHAN CHHATRASINH BALVANSINBAL VANSINH FAIL

0255125363 25-DEO-363 ARYAN PARVEEN KUMAR 0506/0600  SGPA   9.58  0506/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125364 25-DEO-364 MANE RAJ NAGESH NAGESH ABS

0255125365 25-DEO-365 RENUKA YASH PAL 0501/0600  SGPA   9.42  0501/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125366 25-DEO-366 ROHAN TIWARI RAMBABU TIWARI 0508/0600  SGPA   9.58  0508/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125367 25-DEO-367 BATHULA CHAKRADHAR REDDYBATHULA GOPAL REDDY ABS

0255125368 25-DEO-368 ROHIT SINGH CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH0409/0600  SGPA   7.83  0409/0600  CGPA    7.83

0255125369 25-DEO-369 HARVEER MAHAVIR 0496/0600  SGPA   9.58  0496/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125370 25-DEO-370 ANUSHKA DHIMAN VIJAY DHIMAN 0473/0600  SGPA   8.88  0473/0600  CGPA    8.88

0255125371 25-DEO-371 HIYA DHIMAN ARVIND KUMAR 0462/0600  SGPA   8.75  0462/0600  CGPA    8.75

0255125372 25-DEO-372 ATUL AGGARWAL ASHOK AGGARWAL 0456/0600  SGPA   8.46  0456/0600  CGPA    8.46

0255125373 25-DEO-373 DHUKKA KIFAYATULLAH YUNUSYUNUS DHUKKA RE- B23-COM-101 B23-COM-103 B23-COM-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125374 25-DEO-374 JANGIDI RUTISH JANGIDI BHOJANNA RE- B23-COM-101

0255125375 25-DEO-375 RUBY RANJEET 0516/0600  SGPA   9.58  0516/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125376 25-DEO-376 SHAILEN CHAUDHARY FATEH SINGH 0450/0600  SGPA   8.50 0450/0600  CGPA    8.50
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0255125377 25-DEO-377 AMANDEEP NANAK CHAND 0506/0600  SGPA   9.42  0506/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125378 25-DEO-378 AJAY DAS DINESH DAS 0466/0600  SGPA   8.79  0466/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125379 25-DEO-379 SACHIN RAMESH CHAND 0505/0600  SGPA   9.50 0505/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125380 25-DEO-380 DEVENDER SINGH MEHRA JITENDER SINGH MEHRA ABS

0255125381 25-DEO-381 YATHARTH RANJAN HAPPY RANJAN RE- B23-COM-101 B23-COM-103 B23-COM-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125382 25-DEO-382 VIJAY SUBE SINGH 0389/0600  SGPA   7.67  0389/0600  CGPA    7.67

0255125383 25-DEO-383 KAPIL CHOUDHARY KARAMBIR SINGH 0496/0600  SGPA   9.42  0496/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125384 25-DEO-384 JASHANPREET KULWINDER SINGH ABS

0255125385 25-DEO-385 PRINCE KUMAR RAMNIWAS 0386/0600  SGPA   7.46  0386/0600  CGPA    7.46

0255125386 25-DEO-386 HIMANSHU SATISH KUMAR 0468/0600  SGPA   8.71  0468/0600  CGPA    8.71

0255125387 25-DEO-387 DAVID S D PAUL 0413/0600  SGPA   7.75  0413/0600  CGPA    7.75

0255125388 25-DEO-388 AKSHIT MANOJ KUMAR 0484/0600  SGPA   9.04  0484/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125389 25-DEO-389 GARGI KHURANA PARVEEN KUMAR 0498/0600  SGPA   9.33  0498/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125390 25-DEO-390 PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR 0476/0600  SGPA   9.04  0476/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125391 25-DEO-391 SAKSHI NARENDER 0479/0600  SGPA   9.04  0479/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125392 25-DEO-392 JYOTI RAI DEEPAK RAI ABS

0255125393 25-DEO-393 GOVIND YADAV SURESH YADAV 0366/0600  SGPA   7.17  0366/0600  CGPA    7.17

0255125394 25-DEO-394 G SESHI KUMAR G LOKANATH RE- B23-COM-101 B23-COM-102 B23-COM-104 B23-BCH-104 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125395 25-DEO-395 NAMAN AMIT KUMAR 0413/0600  SGPA   8.04  0413/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125396 25-DEO-396 UMESH SAINI DHARAM SINGH 0419/0600  SGPA   8.21  0419/0600  CGPA    8.21

0255125397 25-DEO-397 NITIN TEJBIR FAIL

0255125398 25-DEO-398 HIMANSHU SOMVIR ABS

0255125399 25-DEO-399 PANDEY VIKAS MAHENDRA MAHENDRA PANDEY 0358/0600  SGPA   6.75  0358/0600  CGPA    6.75

0255125400 25-DEO-400 POOJA KARAMBIR 0456/0600  SGPA   8.71  0456/0600  CGPA    8.71

0255125401 25-DEO-401 VINEETA GOSWAMI RAMESH GOSWAMI 0438/0600  SGPA   8.38  0438/0600  CGPA    8.38

0255125402 25-DEO-402 LIYAKAT ALI YAMEEN 0348/0600  SGPA   6.63  0348/0600  CGPA    6.63

0255125403 25-DEO-403 GOURAV VINOD 0513/0600  SGPA   9.50 0513/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125404 25-DEO-404 SUJAL VED PARKASH RE- B23-COM-104 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101

0255125405 25-DEO-405 PATIL MIHIR HANUMAN HANUMAN 0488/0600  SGPA   9.33  0488/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125406 25-DEO-406 SRINIVASARAO DUMPALA CHINNARAO ABS

0255125407 25-DEO-407 POONAM RANI GULAB SINGH 0473/0600  SGPA   9.08  0473/0600  CGPA    9.08

0255125408 25-DEO-408 YUSUF MOR WALA MUFADDAL MOR WALA 0429/0600  SGPA   8.17  0429/0600  CGPA    8.17

0255125409 25-DEO-409 PRIYA RANA RAJENDER 0460/0600  SGPA   8.75  0460/0600  CGPA    8.75

0255125410 25-DEO-410 NAKHATE CHETAN RAJESH RAJESH RE- B23-AEC-111

0255125411 25-DEO-411 DEVENDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH 0422/0600  SGPA   8.25  0422/0600  CGPA    8.25

0255125412 25-DEO-412 KORUKONDA LAKSHMI PRASANNAKORUKONDA NARASIMHA MURTHY0498/0600  SGPA   9.21  0498/0600  CGPA    9.21

0255125413 25-DEO-413 PARAS ANEJA DIMPLE KUMAR RE- B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125414 25-DEO-414 GOURISH MUNISH AHUJA 0430/0600  SGPA   8.13  0430/0600  CGPA    8.13

0255125415 25-DEO-415 AMANAT RAJ KUMAR 0438/0600  SGPA   8.42  0438/0600  CGPA    8.42

0255125416 25-DEO-416 PARVEEN KUMAR PARAS RAM 0450/0600  SGPA   8.63  0450/0600  CGPA    8.63

0255125417 25-DEO-417 VINAY DHARMPAL 0439/0600  SGPA   8.29  0439/0600  CGPA    8.29

0255125418 25-DEO-418 TAKSHAM GULATI VINEET KUMAR 0363/0600  SGPA   7.17  0363/0600  CGPA    7.17

0255125419 25-DEO-419 SAKSHAM RANDHAWA BALKAR SINGH RE- B23-AEC-111

0255125420 25-DEO-420 MAHIMA RAMKISHOR 0476/0600  SGPA   8.88  0476/0600  CGPA    8.88

0255125421 25-DEO-421 SIMRAN BABU RAM RE- B23-COM-102 B-HVE-101 B23-AEC-111

0255125422 25-DEO-422 PIYUSH ANIL KUMAR 0502/0600  SGPA   9.50 0502/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125423 25-DEO-423 AMRITPAL SINGH MANJEET SINGH 0490/0600  SGPA   9.25  0490/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125424 25-DEO-424 MUKUND MADHAV ARVIND 0406/0600  SGPA   7.75  0406/0600  CGPA    7.75

0255125425 25-DEO-425 PEERU MITTAL DAVINDER KUMAR 0522/0600  SGPA   9.75  0522/0600  CGPA    9.75

0255125426 25-DEO-426 SEEMA MEHRA SUNIL KUMAR 0358/0600  SGPA   7.04  0358/0600  CGPA    7.04

0255125427 25-DEO-427 RITIKA RAM MEHAR 0436/0600  SGPA   8.54  0436/0600  CGPA    8.54

0255125428 25-DEO-428 MANJEET SINGH HAUSHIYAR SINGH RE- B23-COM-101 B-HVE-101
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0255125429 25-DEO-429 ARINDAM NATH ANIMESH NATH ABS

0255125430 25-DEO-430 AADESH SHARMA LALIT SHARMA 0470/0600  SGPA   8.67  0470/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125431 25-DEO-431 ASHOK MAHENDER SINGH 0491/0600  SGPA   9.17  0491/0600  CGPA    9.17

0255125432 25-DEO-432 SANGEETH K S SATHEESAN K K 0405/0600  SGPA   7.79  0405/0600  CGPA    7.79

0255125433 25-DEO-433 AAYUSH PARVEEN KUMAR 0518/0600  SGPA   9.67  0518/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125434 25-DEO-434 BABY DEVI SHYAM LAL 0492/0600  SGPA   9.33  0492/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125435 25-DEO-435 RAKHI PAWAN KUMAR 0499/0600  SGPA   9.33  0499/0600  CGPA    9.33

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS

KURUKSHETRA UNIV


